

@
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NOS. 17161-17162/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2242 OF 2009

KISAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)

Date: 18/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the appeal for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in
the month of September, 2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER